Jogo

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Data

26/04/2019 07:30

26/04/2019 08:45

26/04/2019 10:00

26/04/2019 11:15

26/04/2019 12:30

26/04/2019 14:00

26/04/2019 14:30

26/04/2019 15:45

26/04/2019 17:00

26/04/2019 18:15

26/04/2019 19:30

26/04/2019 21:30

27/04/2019 08:00

27/04/2019 09:15

27/04/2019 10:30

27/04/2019 11:45

27/04/2019 13:30

27/04/2019 14:45
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Grupos
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Fase de
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Fase de
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Grupos
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Fase de
Grupos
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Grupos

Fase de
Grupos

PARTIDAS

Clube

Vila Nova B¥

Americano €2

Ipiranga &

Internacional €3

Avai F.C. [

Oriental

Americano €9

Vila Nova %#

Ipiranga &y

Internacional '

Avai F.C. M

Oriental

Vila Nova %#

Ipiranga &

Americano €2

Avai F.C. [

E. C. Cruzeiro

Grémio @

Placar

1X2

2X2

2X1

0XO0

1X0

0X2

0X1

5X0

1X0

6 X0

0XO0

0X2

3X0

0X1

1X3

0Xz2

2X0

0X1

Clube

{{iiy Novo Hamburgo

§ AERC Juventus

& Novo Horizonte

& Chapecoense

E. C. Cruzeiro

g3 Grémio

{{iiy Novo Hamburgo

‘& Novo Horizonte

§ AERC Juventus

E. C. Cruzeiro

g3 Grémio

& Chapecoense

§ AERC Juventus

{{iiy Novo Hamburgo

‘& Novo Horizonte

@ Chapecoense

Oriental

&3 Internacional

Finalizado

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim



Jogo

19

20

21

22

23
24

25

26

Data

27/04/2019 16:30

27/04/2019 17:45

27/04/2019 19:00

27/04/2019 20:15

28/04/2019 09:00

28/04/2019 10:30

28/04/2019 14:30

28/04/2019 16:00

Fase

Quartas de
Final

Quartas de
Final

Quartas de
Final

Quartas de
Final

Semifinal
Semifinal

Final (3°
Lugar)

Final

Clube

Vila Nova %»

Internacional €3

Chapecoense @

Novo Hamburgo

Vila Nova %»
Ipiranga &

Vila Nova %»

Internacional €3

Placar

1 X1

(8) X (4)

5X0

0X0
(3) X (5)

0XO0
#X(2)

1X2

0X1

0X0
(@)X (3)

3X0

Clube

g3 Grémio

‘& Novo Horizonte

@ Ipiranga

[ Avai F.C.

&3 Internacional
{{iiy Novo Hamburgo

@ Ipiranga

{{iiy Novo Hamburgo

Finalizado

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim
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